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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through February 10   which is Week 21 of 32

Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Tony Chiu's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk149 56 163 149 128 440 608 440 3 146.67 - 0.00 = 146.67 163 440 219 608
2 09/09/25 bk149 56 121 169 142 432 600 872 6 145.33 - 146.67 = -1.33 169 440 225 608
3 09/16/25 bk149 56 149 137 179 465 633 1337 9 148.56 - 145.33 = 3.22 179 465 235 633
4 09/23/25 148 57 105 165 163 433 604 1770 12 147.50 - 148.56 = -1.06 179 465 235 633
5 09/30/25 147 58 189 117 175 481 655 2251 15 150.07 - 147.50 = 2.57 189 481 247 655
6 10/14/25 150 56 156 191 139 486 654 2737 18 152.06 - 150.07 = 1.99 191 486 247 655
7 10/21/25 152 54 130 117 168 415 577 3152 21 150.10 - 152.06 = -1.96 191 486 247 655
8 10/28/25 150 56 156 169 159 484 652 3636 24 151.50 - 150.10 = 1.40 191 486 247 655
9 11/04/25 151 55 167 192 174 533 698 4169 27 154.41 - 151.50 = 2.91 192 533 247 698

10 11/11/25 154 52 164 134 173 471 627 4640 30 154.67 - 154.41 = 0.26 192 533 247 698
11 11/18/25 154 52 121 159 141 421 577 5061 33 153.36 - 154.67 = -1.30 192 533 247 698
12 11/25/25 153 53 141 164 187 492 651 5553 36 154.25 - 153.36 = 0.89 192 533 247 698
13 12/02/25 154 52 167 165 146 478 634 6031 39 154.64 - 154.25 = 0.39 192 533 247 698
14 12/09/25 154 52 140 151 180 471 627 6502 42 154.81 - 154.64 = 0.17 192 533 247 698
15 12/16/25 154 52 133 117 139 389 545 6891 45 153.13 - 154.81 = -1.68 192 533 247 698
16 01/06/26 153 53 153 168 155 476 635 7367 48 153.48 - 153.13 = 0.35 192 533 247 698

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 153 53 191 119 172 482 641 7849 51 153.90 - 153.48 = 0.42 192 533 247 698
18 01/20/26 153 53 149 160 173 482 641 8331 54 154.28 - 153.90 = 0.38 192 533 247 698
19 01/27/26 154 52 129 104 152 385 541 8716 57 152.91 - 154.28 = -1.37 192 533 247 698
20 02/03/26 152 54 216 165 160 541 703 9257 60 154.28 - 152.91 = 1.37 216 541 270 703
21 02/10/26 154 52 0 0 9257 60 154.28 - 154.28 = 0.00 216 541 270 703

You have 11 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 16 27 8 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 11 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
152.00 150.60 160.25

High game of 216  on week 20 High series of 541  on week 20 High average of 154.81  after bowling week 14
Low game of 104  on week 19 Low series of 385  on week 19 Low average of 145.33  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 216  on week 20 Game #2: 192  on week 9 Game #3: 187  on week 12

Your new average after bowling that week
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Chinese Bowling Club2/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through February 10   which is Week 21 of 32

Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Robert Lui's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk149 56 171 147 151 469 637 469 3 156.33 - 0.00 = 156.33 171 469 227 637
2 09/09/25 bk149 56 167 182 160 509 677 978 6 163.00 - 156.33 = 6.67 182 509 238 677
3 09/16/25 bk149 56 173 158 168 499 667 1477 9 164.11 - 163.00 = 1.11 182 509 238 677
4 09/23/25 164 44 132 128 172 432 564 1909 12 159.08 - 164.11 = -5.03 182 509 238 677
5 09/30/25 159 48 162 146 229 537 681 2446 15 163.07 - 159.08 = 3.98 229 537 277 681
6 10/14/25 163 45 180 179 170 529 664 2975 18 165.28 - 163.07 = 2.21 229 537 277 681
7 10/21/25 165 44 191 150 149 490 622 3465 21 165.00 - 165.28 = -0.28 229 537 277 681
8 10/28/25 165 44 197 165 153 515 647 3980 24 165.83 - 165.00 = 0.83 229 537 277 681
9 11/04/25 165 44 201 180 243 624 756 4604 27 170.52 - 165.83 = 4.69 243 624 287 756

10 11/11/25 170 40 164 169 147 480 600 5084 30 169.47 - 170.52 = -1.05 243 624 287 756
11 11/18/25 169 40 192 164 147 503 623 5587 33 169.30 - 169.47 = -0.16 243 624 287 756
12 11/25/25 169 40 135 202 158 495 615 6082 36 168.94 - 169.30 = -0.36 243 624 287 756
13 12/02/25 168 41 a168 a168 a168 504 627 6082 36 168.94 - 168.94 = 0.00 243 624 287 756
14 12/09/25 168 41 202 121 179 502 625 6584 39 168.82 - 168.94 = -0.12 243 624 287 756
15 12/16/25 168 41 a168 a168 a168 504 627 6584 39 168.82 - 168.82 = 0.00 243 624 287 756
16 01/06/26 168 41 186 142 166 494 617 7078 42 168.52 - 168.82 = -0.30 243 624 287 756

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 168 41 161 174 164 499 622 7577 45 168.38 - 168.52 = -0.15 243 624 287 756
18 01/20/26 168 41 187 149 169 505 628 8082 48 168.38 - 168.38 = 0.00 243 624 287 756
19 01/27/26 168 41 131 199 189 519 642 8601 51 168.65 - 168.38 = 0.27 243 624 287 756
20 02/03/26 168 41 188 149 143 480 603 9081 54 168.17 - 168.65 = -0.48 243 624 287 756
21 02/10/26 168 41 0 0 9081 54 168.17 - 168.17 = 0.00 243 624 287 756

You have 11 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 13 22 13 3 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 8 8 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
173.33 161.33 169.83

High game of 243  on week 9 High series of 624  on week 9 High average of 170.52  after bowling week 9
Low game of 121  on week 14 Low series of 432  on week 4 Low average of 156.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 202  on week 14 Game #2: 202  on week 12 Game #3: 243  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club2/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through February 10   which is Week 21 of 32

Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40Dino Adani's Bowling Record  - Team 40: Team 40

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk131 71 162 108 144 414 627 414 3 138.00 - 0.00 = 138.00 162 414 233 627
2 09/09/25 bk131 71 137 158 162 457 670 871 6 145.17 - 138.00 = 7.17 162 457 233 670
3 09/16/25 bk131 71 130 173 158 461 674 1332 9 148.00 - 145.17 = 2.83 173 461 244 674
4 09/23/25 148 57 147 161 160 468 639 1800 12 150.00 - 148.00 = 2.00 173 468 244 674
5 09/30/25 150 56 194 155 155 504 672 2304 15 153.60 - 150.00 = 3.60 194 504 250 674
6 10/14/25 153 53 134 142 152 428 587 2732 18 151.78 - 153.60 = -1.82 194 504 250 674
7 10/21/25 151 55 124 149 149 422 587 3154 21 150.19 - 151.78 = -1.59 194 504 250 674
8 10/28/25 150 56 186 118 149 453 621 3607 24 150.29 - 150.19 = 0.10 194 504 250 674
9 11/04/25 150 56 a150 a150 a150 450 618 3607 24 150.29 - 150.29 = 0.00 194 504 250 674

10 11/11/25 150 56 152 145 149 446 614 4053 27 150.11 - 150.29 = -0.18 194 504 250 674
11 11/18/25 150 56 164 168 141 473 641 4526 30 150.87 - 150.11 = 0.76 194 504 250 674
12 11/25/25 150 56 129 134 156 419 587 4945 33 149.85 - 150.87 = -1.02 194 504 250 674
13 12/02/25 149 56 134 167 170 471 639 5416 36 150.44 - 149.85 = 0.60 194 504 250 674
14 12/09/25 150 56 156 135 172 463 631 5879 39 150.74 - 150.44 = 0.30 194 504 250 674
15 12/16/25 150 56 132 120 163 415 583 6294 42 149.86 - 150.74 = -0.89 194 504 250 674
16 01/06/26 149 56 146 178 132 456 624 6750 45 150.00 - 149.86 = 0.14 194 504 250 674

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 150 56 146 177 157 480 648 7230 48 150.63 - 150.00 = 0.63 194 504 250 674
18 01/20/26 150 56 170 147 144 461 629 7691 51 150.80 - 150.63 = 0.18 194 504 250 674
19 01/27/26 150 56 99 142 119 360 528 8051 54 149.09 - 150.80 = -1.71 194 504 250 674
20 02/03/26 149 56 a149 a149 a149 447 615 8051 54 149.09 - 149.09 = 0.00 194 504 250 674
21 02/10/26 149 56 0 0 8051 54 149.09 - 149.09 = 0.00 194 504 250 674

You have 11 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 5 23 21 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 10 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
146.78 148.72 151.78

High game of 194  on week 5 High series of 504  on week 5 High average of 153.60  after bowling week 5
Low game of 99  on week 19 Low series of 360  on week 19 Low average of 138.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 194  on week 5 Game #2: 178  on week 16 Game #3: 172  on week 14

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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